2
L o o k s  n i c e  i n  r e d .
TM
01
EYE CERA ARC is a premium ceramic metal halide that has good red colour
rendition with various bulb and base types as well as other advantages of
ceramic metal halide such as high efficacy, high colour rendition, reduced
colour shift and imperceptible lamp to lamp colour variation.

05
TM
Natural Red
The colour of many items, including meat, fish,
vegetables and fruit, can be affected by the accuracy of
the rendering of the colour red. EYE CERA ARC "Natural
Red" brings out the true beauty and richness of red and
other colours.
Excellent rendition & resolution of red colours.
R9: ≥90 is one of the highest red colour rendering ratings
of red in any metal halide or ceramic metal halide lamp.
Ideal for more than just red, this lamp renders other
colours, including greens, blues and whites, with greater
accuracy.
EYE CERA ARC Natural Red T - G12
CMT70/NR/G12 70 G12 Clear 3600 92 90 85 0.82 6300 12000 Any 1 ECG
CMT150/NR/G12 150 G12 Clear 3600 90 90 90 1.67 12000 9000 Any 2 ECG
EYE CERA ARC Natural Red TP - Tubular Protected E27 screw base
CMT70/NR 70 E27 Clear 3600 92 70 90 0.95 5100 9000 Any 3
CMT70F/NR 70 E27 Frosted 3600 92 70 90 0.95 4900 9000 Any 3
CMT150/NR/T30 150 E27 Clear 3600 92 90 90 1.67 11500 12000 Any 4 ECG
CMT150F/NR/T30 150 E27 Frosted 3600 92 90 90 1.67 11000 12000 Any 4 ECG
CMT150/NR 150 E27 Clear 3600 92 90 95 1.90 11500 9000 Any 5
CMT150F/NR 150 E27 Frosted 3600 92 90 95 1.90 11000 9000 Any 5
Fig.
No. Ref.*Burning
Position
Rated

Type
06
TM
2800K
2800K warm incandescent colour but with ceramic metal
halide efficacy.
Ra: 95, the highest colour rendering in warm colour HID
lamps.
1.7 times higher lumen output than high CRI white
sodium lamp. (comparison of EYE SDX; 2500K Ra 85
white sodium lamp)
3-5 times more efficient and up to 5 times longer life
than halogen or incandescent lamps.
R9: up to 60, high red colour rendering.
EYE CERA ARC 2800K TC - G8.5 base
CMT70/LW928/G8.5 70 G8.5 Clear 2800 92 85 0.82 6300 12000 Any 1 ECG
EYE CERA ARC 2800K T - G12 base
CMT70/LW928/G12 70 G12 Clear 2800 92 85 0.82 6300 12000 Any 2 ECG
EYE CERA ARC 2800K TP - Tubular Protected E27 screw base
CMT150/LW928 150 E27 Clear 2800 95 90 1.67 13500 9000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150F/LW928 150 E27 Frosted 2800 95 90 1.67 13000 9000 Any 3 ECG
Fig.
No. Ref.*Burning
Position
Rated

* Lamps marked ECG in the Ref. column must be used with electronic ballasts manufactured by or approved by Iwasaki Electric to ensure correct operation.
07
TM
5500K
Coolest colour temperature ceramic metal halide from
Iwasaki accurately reproduces colours of objects, making
it an excellent choice for many different applications.
Ra: 95, high colour rendering.
Provides approx. 13% higher lumens than other high
colour temperature, high CRI metal halide lamps.
R9: ≥70, high red colour rendering.
Ideal for displaying highly reflective merchandise and for any other applications where
cool colour, high colour rendering and high efficacy are needed.
Type
EYE CERA ARC 5500K TP - Tubular Protected E27 screw base
CMT150/N 150 E27 Clear 5500 95 90 1.67 12500 9000 Any 1 ECG
CMT150F/N 150 E27 Frosted 5500 95 90 1.67 12000 9000 Any 1 ECG
Fig.
No. Ref.*Burning
Position
Rated

accurately an artificial light source can render colour.
Most models including warm 3000K range colour
temperature types of the EYE CERA ARC have Ra ≥90,
the highest level of colour rendering index. Accurate
colour enhances the value of any setting.
φ22max
L.B.C.114
5
φ25max
L.B.C.132
6
Type
EYE CERA ARC TC - G8.5 base
CMT35/LW/G8.5 39 G8.5 Clear 3000 83 85 0.46 3300 9000 Any 1 ECG
CMT35/W/G8.5 39 G8.5 Clear 4200 90 85 0.46 3300 6000 Any 1 ECG
CMT70/LW/SH/G8.5 70 G8.5 Clear 3000 90 85 0.82 7200 12000 Any 1 ECG
CMT70/WW/SH/G8.5 70 G8.5 Clear 3500 90 85 0.82 7400 12000 Any 1 ECG
CMT70/W/SH/G8.5 70 G8.5 Clear 4200 94 85 0.82 7400 12000 Any 1 ECG
EYE CERA ARC T - G12 base
CMT35/LW/G12 39 G12 Clear 3000 83 85 0.46 3300 9000 Any 2 ECG
CMT35/W/G12 39 G12 Clear 4200 90 85 0.46 3300 6000 Any 2 ECG
CMT70/LW/SH/G12 70 G12 Clear 3000 90 85 0.82 7200 12000 Any 3 ECG
CMT70/WW/SH/G12 70 G12 Clear 3500 90 85 0.82 7400 12000 Any 3 ECG
CMT70/W/SH/G12 70 G12 Clear 4200 94 85 0.82 7400 12000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150/DW/G12 150 G12 Clear 3200 87 90 1.67 15000 12000 Any 4
CMT150/WW/G12 150 G12 Clear 3500 93 90 1.67 14500 12000 Any 4
CMT150/W/G12 150 G12 Clear 4200 93 90 1.67 14500 12000 Any 4
EYE CERA ARC TD - Double ended
CMTD70/DW 70 RX7s Clear 3200 90 90 0.95 6500 9000 BH±45° 5
CMTD70/WW 70 RX7s Clear 3500 90 90 0.95 6000 9000 BH±45° 5
CMTD70/W 70 RX7s Clear 4300 90 90 0.95 6000 9000 BH±45° 5
CMTD150/DW 150 RX7s Clear 3200 90 95 1.90 13500 12000 BH±45° 6
CMTD150/WW 150 RX7s Clear 3500 94 95 1.90 13500 12000 BH±45° 6
CMTD150/W 150 RX7s Clear 4300 94 95 1.90 13500 12000 BH±45° 6
Fig.
No. Ref.*Burning
Position
Rated

TP; Tubular "Protected" bulb with E27 type fits a wide
variety of applications such as façade lighting, wall
washers, display lighting.
The protected lamps can be used without cover glass.
Ideal with downlights, pendant luminaires, which do not
need cover glass, thus is low cost and low loss in
performance. Clear and frosted bulbs are available.
Energy saving design - 250W, 400W.
A stunning 85% lumen maintenance makes it possible to
reduce up to 50% energy consumption, supporting CO2
reduction.
Type
EYE CERA ARC TP - Tubular Protected E27 screw base
CMT35/DW 39 E27 Clear 3200 83 80 0.48 3150 9000 Any 1 ECG
CMT35F/DW 39 E27 Frosted 3200 83 80 0.48 3000 9000 Any 1 ECG
CMT70/DW 70 E27 Clear 3200 90 90 0.95 6000 9000 Any 1
CMT70F/DW 70 E27 Frosted 3200 90 90 0.95 5800 9000 Any 1
CMT70/WW 70 E27 Clear 3500 90 90 0.95 6000 9000 Any 1
CMT70F/WW 70 E27 Frosted 3500 90 90 0.95 5800 9000 Any 1
CMT70/W 70 E27 Clear 4300 90 90 0.95 6000 9000 Any 1
CMT70F/W 70 E27 Frosted 4300 90 90 0.95 5800 9000 Any 1
CMT150/DW 150 E27 Clear 3200 90 95 1.90 13500 9000 Any 2
CMT150F/DW 150 E27 Frosted 3200 90 95 1.90 13000 9000 Any 2
CMT150/WW 150 E27 Clear 3500 95 95 1.90 13500 9000 Any 2
CMT150F/WW 150 E27 Frosted 3500 95 95 1.90 13000 9000 Any 2
CMT150/W 150 E27 Clear 4300 95 95 1.90 13500 9000 Any 2
CMT150F/W 150 E27 Frosted 4300 95 95 1.90 13000 9000 Any 2
EYE CERA ARC High Efficacy and Dimmable TP - Tubular Protected E27 screw base
CMT150/DW/SH 150 E27 Clear 3200 90 90 1.67 15000 15000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150F/DW/SH 150 E27 Frosted 3200 90 90 1.67 14400 15000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150/WW/SH 150 E27 Clear 3500 92 90 1.67 15000 15000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150F/WW/SH 150 E27 Frosted 3500 92 90 1.67 14400 15000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150/W/SH 150 E27 Clear 4300 92 90 1.67 15000 15000 Any 3 ECG
CMT150F/W/SH 150 E27 Frosted 4300 92 90 1.67 14400 15000 Any 3 ECG
EYE CERA ARC T - Tubular E40 operates on ballast for 150W high pressure sodium
CMT150/W/HOR/E40 150 E40 Clear 4100 93 95 1.90 14000 12000 BH±30° 4
EYE CERA ARC TP - Tubular Protected E40 screw base operates on Iwasaki electronic ballast
CMT250/W/BUD/2 250 E40 Clear 4100 90 100 3.00 23800 12000 BU/BD±60° 5 ECG
CMT400/W/BUD 400 E40 Clear 4100 90 100 4.70 38000 12000 BU/BD±60° 6 ECG
EYE CERA ARC BT- BT Protected E40 screw base operates on Iwasaki electronic ballast
CM250FCE-W/BUD/2 250 E40 Coated 4100 90 100 3.00 22500 12000 BU/BD±60° 7 ECG
CM400FCE-W/BUD 400 E40 Coated 4100 90 100 4.70 36000 12000 BU/BD±60° 8 ECG
Fig.